Domare

Allen Carl
Doug McCuistion Show Harvest Festival (2008-10-09-2008-10-12)
Place Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
2. ALLB 81425: Allbreeds Western Pleasure Walk & Trot AA - Shown: 7
1 3 130 FG Cee Me Go Lacy Malin Torstensson
2 1 160 Uradical By Zippo Tina Soermlid Tina Soermlid
3 4 103 Radical Mc Rodder Kari Skottun Kari Skottun
4 2 1 Heeza Dun Tari Ebba Oljemark Ebba Oljemark
5 5 72  Cow Cuttin Boogie Maria Yttermyr Maria Yttermyr
6 6 56 Lancers Royal Pearl Gunnel Kohler Gunnel Kohler
7 7 97  Goodtimes Olena Ann-Karin Blom Ann-Karin Blom
3. ALLB 81360: Allbreeds Western Riding AA - Shown: 4
1 3 174  Shagall Erik Brodin Erik Brodin
2 2 127 Hampus Eleonore Danielsson Eleonore Danielsson
3 1 120 Docs Biddy Buddy Agnetha Jonsson Agneta Jonsson
4 4 13  Da Ciemona Ker Lena Larsson Lena Larsson
4. AQHA 2036: Amateur Stallions 2 & Under - Shown: 3
1 1 25  Silent Conviction Anette Pettersson Anette Pettersson
2 2 132 Very Superior Dennis Wikenstrom Alexandra Wikenstrom
3 3 17  Nostreakinleaguercbs Marie Adolfsen Anders Adolfsen
5. AQHA 2037: Amateur Stallions 3 & Over - Shown: 5
1 2 139 Very Talented Alexandra Wikenstrom  Alexandra Wikenstrom
2 3 78  Mr Gentle Deduction Roland Svensson Roland Svensson
3 4 170 RTR Caliente Veronika Andersson Veronika Andersson
4 1 172 Mons Pistol Pep Emil Karlsson Emil Karlsson
5 5 60 Barcos Fancy Cat Maria Malmsjo B Maria Malmsjo B
6. AQHA 2730: Amateur Performance Halter AA Stallions - Shown: 1
1 1 116 Docs King Calibar Emilie Stiwing Emilie Stiwing
7. AQHA 2010: Amateur Grand Champion Stallion - Shown: 4
1 116 Docs King Calibar Emilie Stiwing Emilie Stiwing
1 25  Silent Conviction Anette Pettersson Anette Pettersson
8. AQHA 2011: Amateur Reserve Champion Stallion - Shown: 6
1 25  Silent Conviction Anette Pettersson Anette Pettersson
1 172  Mons Pistol Pep Emil Karlsson Emil Karlsson
10. AQHA 1031: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 5
1 1 27  Mayday Invitation Per-Erik Pettersson Anette Pettersson
2 5 66  Zantana Catalyst Emelie Holmstedt Angelika Johansson
3 3 23 CC Tuff Silver McCue Malin Kleman Malin Kleman
4 2 132 Very Superior Dennis Wikenstrom Alexandra Wikenstrom
5 4 17  Nostreakinleaguercbs Marie Adolfsen Anders Adolfsen
11. AQHA 1032: 2 Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
1 1 25  Silent Conviction Anette Pettersson Anette Pettersson
12. AQHA 1033: 3 Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
1 1 172 Mons Pistol Pep Anja Karlsson Emil Karlsson
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Place Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
13. AQHA 1034: Aged Stallions - Shown: 6
1 3 10  Nic It With Buc Malin Torstensson Joakim Pettersson
2 1 139 Very Talented Alexandra Wikenstrom  Alexandra Wikenstrom
3 2 78  Mr Gentle Deduction Roland Svensson Roland Svensson
4 5 170 RTR Caliente Veronika Andersson Veronika Andersson
5 4 26  Ericsson Per-Erik Pettersson Per-Erik Pettersson
6 6 60 Barcos Fancy Cat Maria Malmsjo B Maria Malmsjo B
14. AQHA 1730: Performance Halter AA Stallions - Shown: 1
1 1 116 Docs King Calibar Emilie Stiwing Emilie Stiwing
15. AQHA 1010: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 5
1 116 Docs King Calibar Emilie Stiwing Emilie Stiwing
1 25  Silent Conviction Anette Pettersson Anette Pettersson
16. AQHA 1011: Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 9
1 25  Silent Conviction Anette Pettersson Anette Pettersson
1 27  Mayday Invitation Per-Erik Pettersson Anette Pettersson
17. AQHA 2071: Amateur Geldings 2 & Under - Shown: 1
1 1 63  Pablos Sugarcube Maria Lindqvist Maria Lindqvist
18. AQHA 2072: Amateur Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 10
1 1 70 Caanans Royal Pine Tina Géransson Tina Goransson
2 2 68 Tender Don Giovanni Amanda Skoglund Eva Skoglund
3 3 21 JustJazz N Jam Malin Jansson Malin Jansson
4 5 53 Show Me Samson Lotta Lévgren Lotta Lovgren
5 6 16  Light Skiponel Marie Adolfsen Anders Adolfsen
6 7 40 Lets Jazz N Swing Lillian Risberg Lillian Risberg
7 9 121 Keeping Me Hot Nina Vatsoy Nina Vatsoy
8 103 Radical Mc Rodder Kari Skottun Kari Skottun
9 8 164  Innovative Jac Marian Stensbol Marian Stensbol
169 TC Dominate Playboy Eva Linder Eva Linder
20. AQHA 2014: Amateur Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 2
1 1 70 Caanans Royal Pine Tina Géransson Tina Goransson
21. AQHA 2015: Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 3
1 1 68  Tender Don Giovanni Amanda Skoglund Eva Skoglund
23. AQHA 1074: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2
1 1 5  C My Credit Camilla Backe Camilla Backe
2 2 63  Pablos Sugarcube Maria Lindqvist Maria Lindqvist
24. AQHA 1075: 2 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
1 1 64 Keelee Emelie Holmstedt Emelie Holmstedt
25. AQHA 1076: 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3
1 1 22 JustKeep N Touch Jonna Gullberg Sophie Wallin
2 2 40 Lets Jazz N Swing Merete Barlaug Lillian Risberg
104 Great Crim Salabim Frida Odeberg Hakan Odeberg
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Place Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
26. AQHA 1077: Aged Geldings - Shown: 9
1 1 70  Caanans Royal Pine Tina Géransson Tina Goransson
2 2 68 Tender Don Giovanni Amanda Skoglund Eva Skoglund
3 4 3 Tender N Honor Elin Engblom Elin Engblom
4 3 21 JustJazz N Jam Malin Jansson Malin Jansson
5 5 169 TC Dominate Playboy Eva Linder Eva Linder
6 9 62  Checkmate Master Emelie Holmstedt Jeanette Holmstedt
7 7 164  Innovative Jac Marian Stensbol Marian Stensbol
8 8 1 Heeza Dun Tari Jonas Norrbin Ebba Oljemark
9 6 30 Tender Dodger Agneta Ramberg Agneta Ramberg
28. AQHA 1014: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 4
1 1 70 Caanans Royal Pine Tina Géransson Tina Goransson
29. AQHA 1015: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 7
1 22 Just Keep N Touch Jonna Gullberg Sophie Wallin
1 68 Tender Don Giovanni Amanda Skoglund Eva Skoglund
30. AQHA 2051: Amateur Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 5
1 1 74 Ginnie Whiz Pernilla Ahr Pernilla Ahr
2 3 91  Zippos Beauty Pine Terry P Chelini Terry P Chelini
3 4 128 Very Delicious Anna M Lonedahl Anna M Lonedahl
4 2 92  Fiftys Nifty Katie Maria Chelini Maria Chelini
5 5 102  Subscript Nina Anna Sjogren Anna Sjogren
31. AQHA 2052: Amateur Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 17
1 1 71  WhizCDolt Tina Géransson Tina Géransson
2 2 158 Gators Casa Nova Eliza Soderkvist Eliza Soderkvist
3 5 65  Silver Special Alexa Linda Melnik Anette Melnik
4 7 4  Tender Sadie Anette Gillisson Anette Gillisson
5 3 109 Gators Angeleyes Sara Appelgren Sara Appelgren
6 14  Gators Crystal Lady Anneli Madsen Anneli Madsen
7 55 QQ Miss Money Penny Christina Petsén Christina Petsén
8 9 54  TC Divine Maria Fredriksson Maria Fredriksson
9 6 61  Just Caress Jeanette Almén Jeanette Almén
4 163 Classy Jacks Cowlady Marian Stensbol Marian Stensbol
8 33 Hints Sweet Girl Jeanette Finnstrom Jeanette Finnstrom
33. AQHA 2012: Amateur Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 1
1 1 71 WhizCDollt Tina Goransson Tina Goransson
34. AQHA 2013: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 2
1 1 158 Gators Casa Nova Eliza Soderkvist Eliza Soderkvist
36. AQHA 1054: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
1 128 Very Delicious Anna M Lonedahl Anna M Lonedahl
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Back# Horse's Name
37. AQHA 1055: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 7

74
129
100

91

92
102
176

71
158
109

55

54

15
175
171

56

65
61

14

77

160

85

153

163

71

158
100

104
164
93

107

107

Ginnie Whiz

My Dolly Deelarry
Gators Exclusive
Zippos Beauty Pine
Fiftys Nifty Katie
Subscript Nina

Mo Smokin Cookie Bar

Rider's Name

Pernilla Ahr
Stephanie Lindskog
Jeanette Blomberg
Terry P Chelini
Maria Chelini

Anna Sjogren

Linda Hansson

38. AQHA 1056: 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 9

Whiz C Do It
Gators Casa Nova

Gators Angeleyes

QQ Miss Money Penny

TC Divine

Brite Mexicali
QQ Ima Toy Too
Whiz It Worth It

Lancers Royal Pearl

Tina Goransson
Eliza Soderkvist
Sara Appelgren
Christina Petsén
Maria Fredriksson
Christina Jacobsson
Anna Axelsson

UIf Andersson

Gunnel Kohler

39. AQHA 1057: Aged Mares - Shown: 8

Silver Special Alexa
Just Caress
Tender Sadie
Gators Crystal Lady
Classy Crescent
Uradical By Zippo
Buffy Dun It

Fancys Fancy Mee

Linda Melnik
Jeanette Almén
Anette Gillisson
Anneli Madsen
Ingela Pettersson
Tina Soermlid
Kristin Fallgren

Malin Kleman

Owner's Name

Pernilla Ahr
Camilla Lindskog
Jeanette Blomberg
Terry P Chelini
Maria Chelini
Anna Sjogren

Benny Hansson

Tina Goransson
Eliza Soderkvist
Sara Appelgren
Christina Petsén
Maria Fredriksson
Christina Jacobsson
Maria Sander

UIf Andersson

Gunnel Kohler

Anette Melnik
Jeanette Almén
Anette Gillisson
Anneli Madsen
Ingela Pettersson
Tina Soermlid
Helena Fallgren

Daniel Busk

40. AQHA 1750: Performance Halter AA Mares - Shown: 1

Classy Jacks Cowlady

Marian Stensbol

Marian Stensbol

42. AQHA 1012: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 7

Whiz C Do It

Tina Géransson

Tina Géransson

43. AQHA 1013: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 10

Gators Casa Nova

Gators Exclusive

Eliza Soderkvist

Jeanette Blomberg

Eliza Soderkvist

Jeanette Blomberg

45. AQHA 4072: Youth Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 3

Great Crim Salabim
Innovative Jac
Bubblegum Bill

Frida Odeberg
Ola Stensbol

Kristin Saeta

Hakan Odeberg
Marian Stensbol

Kristin Saeta

46. AQHA 4770: Youth Performance AA Geldings - Shown: 2

Tender N Honor

Beso Del Gallo

Elin Engblom
Ebba Lange

Elin Engblom

Veronica Lange

47. AQHA 4014: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0

Tender N Honor

Elin Engblom

Elin Engblom

48. AQHA 4015: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 5

Beso Del Gallo

Ebba Lange
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Place Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

49. AQHA 4051: Youth Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 2

1 1 129 My Dolly Deelarry Stephanie Lindskog Camilla Lindskog

2 2 176 Mo Smokin Cookie Bar Linda Hansson Benny Hansson
50. AQHA 4052: Youth Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 3

1 1 37  Stressless Dress Era Jessie Melén Jessie Melén

2 2 85  Buffy Dun It Kristin Fallgren Helena Fallgren

3 3 131 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson Maria Arvidsson
52. AQHA 4012: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 2

1 1 37  Stressless Dress Era Jessie Melén Jessie Melén
53. AQHA 4013: Youth Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 4

1 1 129 My Dolly Deelarry Stephanie Lindskog Camilla Lindskog
54. AQHA 3120: Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 11

1 1 109 Gators Angeleyes Sara Appelgren Sara Appelgren

2 3 15  Brite Mexicali Christina Jacobsson Christina Jacobsson

3 6 61  Just Caress Jeanette Almén Jeanette Almén

4 1 110 Gunnes Florry Cat Bettan Almqvist Bettan Almqvist

5 4 70  Caanans Royal Pine Tina Géransson Tina Goransson

6 5 99  Jacs Double Doc Ida Sjogren-Daun Ida Sjogren-Daun

7 9 164  Innovative Jac Marian Stensbol Marian Stensbol

8 7 103 Radical Mc Rodder Kari Skottun Kari Skottun

9 8 40 Lets Jazz N Swing Lillian Risberg Lillian Risberg
55. AQHA 2120: Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 12

1 2 109 Gators Angeleyes Sara Appelgren Sara Appelgren

2 1 68  Tender Don Giovanni Amanda Skoglund Eva Skoglund

3 4 110 Gunnes Florry Cat Bettan Almqvist Bettan Almqvist

4 5 164  Innovative Jac Marian Stensbol Marian Stensbol

5 3 14  Gators Crystal Lady Anneli Madsen Anneli Madsen

6 6 15  Brite Mexicali Christina Jacobsson Christina Jacobsson

7 7 76  Mockalena Ingela Pettersson Ingela Pettersson

8 9 103 Radical Mc Rodder Kari Skottun Kari Skottun

9 8 21 JustJazz N Jam Malin Jansson Malin Jansson
56. AQHA 5120: Novice Youth Showmanship - Shown: 4

1 1 37  Stressless Dress Era Jessie Melén Jessie Melén

2 4 142  Caanans Ms Nellie Sofia Hasselgren Marica Lahdo

3 2 111 Be Aech Hollywood Karina Lonhoiden Karina Lonhoyden

4 3 104 Great Crim Salabim Frida Odeberg Hakan Odeberg
57. AQHA 4120: Youth Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 7

1 3 3 Tender N Honor Elin Engblom Elin Engblom

2 1 129 My Dolly Deelarry Stephanie Lindskog Camilla Lindskog

3 4 93  Bubblegum Bill Kristin Saeta Kristin Saeta

4 2 107 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange

5 5 37  Stressless Dress Era Jessie Melén Jessie Melén

6 6 142 Caanans Ms Nellie Sofia Hasselgren Marica Lahdo

7 7 111 Be Aech Hollywood Karina Lonhoiden Karina Lonhoyden
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Back# Horse's Name
58. NSBA 72020: NSBA Non Pro Longe Line - Shown: 2

86
25

25
86

87
70
121
169
93

87
163
169

40

62
125

108
165
174

127
123
39
168
126
48
85
177
41
45
18
67
43
173
117
122
124
134
32
34

Spot This Smoke

Silent Conviction

Rider's Name

Viktoria Johansson

Anette Pettersson

Owner's Name

Viktoria Johansson

Anette Pettersson

59. NSBA 71020: NSBA Open Longe Line - Shown: 2

Silent Conviction

Spot This Smoke

Anette Pettersson

Viktoria Johansson

Anette Pettersson

Viktoria Johansson

60. NSBA 72440: NSBA Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Miss April Sunshine
Caanans Royal Pine
Keeping Me Hot

TC Dominate Playboy
Bubblegum Bill

Veronica Karlsson
Tina Géransson
Nina Vatsoy

Eva Linder

Kristin Saeta

Veronica Karlsson
Tina Goransson
Nina Vatsoy

Eva Linder

Kristin Saeta

61. NSBA 71440: NSBA Open Hunter Under Saddle AA - Shown: 6

Miss April Sunshine

Classy Jacks Cowlady

TC Dominate Playboy
Lets Jazz N Swing
Checkmate Master

Snappy Kakkie

Veronica Karlsson
Tina Marie Ostgard
Eva Linder

Merete Barlaug
Emelie Holmstedt

Ann-Cathrine Olsson

Veronica Karlsson
Marian Stensbol
Eva Linder

Lillian Risberg
Jeanette Holmstedt

Ann-Cathrine Olsson

62. ALLB 81340: Allbreeds Reining AA - Shown: 32

Im Crimson Cockie
Pearlhandled Gun
Shagall

Im Boots Too
Hampus

Clean My Boots

Nics Ashley Kid
Little Jackis Joy
Goldplatdspeculation
Ms Dun It Dark Magic
Buffy Dun It

Roosta By The Bay
Gremlins First Gismo
Oaks Paula Quixote
Watch That Badger
Doc Peppys Julie
Royal Buzzie Chic
Hollywood Firestar
Cal For Joy

JD Kissed An Angel
Crimsonici

Smartest Catalyst
Bueno Black Gun

Sparkenic

Lena Opsahl
Magnus Nilsson
Erik Brodin

Malin Engeli
Eleonore Danielsson
Johan Fridberger
Annika Johansson
Michaela Dynemar
Peter Ljungberg
Mona Goransson
Kristin Fallgren
Staffan Nielsen
Lillian Risberg
Mona Goransson
Christer Hoglund
Staffan Nielsen
Mona Goransson
Anna-Karin Halleby
Tord Andersson
Johan Fridberger
Johanna Skoeldheden
Liz Techel

Therese Lunder

Jenny Bergqvist
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UIf Svensson
Magnus Nilsson

Erik Brodin

Malin Engeli
Eleonore Danielsson
Sofia Persson
Annika Johansson
Michaela Dynemar
Inger Petersson

Per Quarfordt
Helena Fallgren

Rolf Westgaard

Ole Marius Gjemse
Mona Goransson
Christer Hoglund
Jan-ake Leandersson
Sven Ringdahl
Anna-Karin Halleby
Tord Andersson
Eva-Lena Johansson
Johanna Skoeldheden
Liz Techel

Therese Lunder

Pernilla Witterborn-Andersson
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Show Harvest Festival (2008-10-09-2008-10-12)

Back# Horse's Name

76
56
104
74
86
52

72
89
164
163
125
22
174
61
93
69

22
110
61
69
19
109
138
31
134
35

174
121
127
34
31
72
73
41
134
120

111
107
93
142

63. ALLB 81385: Allbreeds Trail At Hand - Shown:

Mockalena

Lancers Royal Pearl
Great Crim Salabim
Ginnie Whiz

Spot This Smoke
Bun Whiz

64. ALLB 81380: AllbreedsTrail AA - Shown: 18

Cow Cuttin Boogie
Zippos Trendsetter

Innovative Jac

Classy Jacks Cowlady

Snappy Kakkie
Just Keep N Touch
Shagall

Just Caress
Bubblegum Bill
Peppys Caol lla

Rider's Name

Ingela Pettersson
Gunnel Kohler
Frida Odeberg
Pernilla Ahr
Viktoria Johansson

Hakan Thomsson

Maria Yttermyr

Marie Lundqvist
Marian Stensbol
Tina Marie Ostgard
Ann-Cathrine Olsson
Jonna Gullberg

Erik Brodin

Jeanette Almén
Kristin Saeta

Ann-Cathrine Olsson

65. AQHA 1381: Junior Trail - Shown: 10

Just Keep N Touch
Gunnes Florry Cat
Just Caress

Peppys Caol lla

Miss Tequila Courage
Gators Angeleyes
Whizard Of Jazz
Blazie Spark Gear
Smartest Catalyst

Ima Holy Dollar

Jonna Gullberg
Bettan Almqvist
Jeanette Almén
Ann-Cathrine Olsson
Elin Dahm

Lena Opsahl
Ann-Cathrine Olsson
Kenneth Wetterlund
Liz Techel

Anna Bernstrom

Owner's Name

7

Ingela Pettersson
Gunnel Kohler
Hakan Odeberg
Pernilla Ahr
Viktoria Johansson

Pia Thomsson

Maria Yttermyr

Marie Lundqvist
Marian Stensbol
Marian Stensbol
Ann-Cathrine Olsson
Sophie Wallin

Erik Brodin

Jeanette Almén
Kristin Saeta

Hans Zai

Sophie Wallin
Bettan Almqvist
Jeanette Almén
Hans Zai

Elin Dahm

Sara Appelgren
Stefan Jauer
Kenneth Wetterlund
Liz Techel

Pino Kaatari-Bernstrom

66. ALLB 81400: Allbreeds Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Shagall

Keeping Me Hot
Hampus

Sparkenic

Blazie Spark Gear
Cow Cuttin Boogie
Light Of Crimson
Gremlins First Gismo
Smartest Catalyst
Docs Biddy Buddy

Erik Brodin

Nina Vatsoy
Eleonore Danielsson
Jenny Berggvist
Kenneth Wetterlund
Maria Yttermyr
Anna Fandriks
Lillian Risberg

Liz Techel

Agnetha Jonsson

Erik Brodin
Nina Vatsoy

Eleonore Danielsson

Pernilla Witterborn-Andersson

Kenneth Wetterlund
Maria Yttermyr
Anna Fandriks

Ole Marius Gjemse
Liz Techel

Agneta Jonsson

68. AQHA 4440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Tender N Honor
Be Aech Hollywood
Beso Del Gallo
Bubblegum Bill

Caanans Ms Nellie

Elin Engblom
Karina Lonhoiden
Ebba Lange
Kristin Saeta

Sofia Hasselgren
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Elin Engblom
Karina Lonhoyden
Veronica Lange
Kristin Saeta

Marica Lahdo
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Show Harvest Festival (2008-10-09-2008-10-12)

Back# Horse's Name
70. AQHA 1441: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

158
169
111
62
40
148
34

32
81
77

158

149

169
70
53
77

21
149

70
125

37
85

40
121
138

68

61
110

35
30

149
73
e

120
89

155

Gators Casa Nova
TC Dominate Playboy
Be Aech Hollywood
Checkmate Master
Lets Jazz N Swing
Hot Smoking Chick

Sparkenic

Rider's Name

Eliza Soderkvist
Eva Linder

Karina Lonhoiden
Emelie Holmstedt
Merete Barlaug
Malin Torstensson

Jenny Bergqvist

Owner's Name

Eliza Soderkvist
Eva Linder

Karina Lonhoyden
Jeanette Holmstedt
Lillian Risberg

Malin Torstensson

Pernilla Witterborn-Andersson

71. AQHA 3440: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Bueno Black Gun
Splash Lucky Scoop

Classy Crescent

Therese Lunder
Malin Sakskilde

Ingela Pettersson

Therese Lunder
Malin Sakskilde

Ingela Pettersson

72. AQHA 2440: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Gators Casa Nova
Jacks Last Clu

TC Dominate Playboy
Caanans Royal Pine
Show Me Samson

Classy Crescent

Eliza Soderkvist
Tina Marie Ostgard
Eva Linder

Tina Goransson
Lotta Lévgren

Ingela Pettersson

Eliza Soderkvist
Tina Marie Ostgard
Eva Linder

Tina Goransson
Lotta Lovgren

Ingela Pettersson

73. AQHA 1442: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Just Jazz N Jam
Jacks Last Clu
Tender N Honor
Caanans Royal Pine

Snappy Kakkie

Jonna Gullberg
Tina Marie Ostgard
Elin Engblom

Tina Géransson

Ann-Cathrine Olsson

Malin Jansson
Tina Marie Ostgard
Elin Engblom

Tina Goransson

Ann-Cathrine Olsson

76. AQHA 5420: Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Stressless Dress Era
Buffy Dun It

Jessie Melén

Kristin Fallgren

Jessie Melén

Helena Fallgren

79. AQHA 1421: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Lets Jazz N Swing
Keeping Me Hot
Whizard Of Jazz
Tender Don Giovanni
Just Caress

Gunnes Florry Cat
Heeza Dun Tari

Ima Holy Dollar

Tender Dodger

Merete Barlaug

Nina Vatsoy
Ann-Cathrine Olsson
Amanda Skoglund
Jeanette Almén
Bettan Almqvist
Ebba Oljemark
Anna Bernstrom

Agneta Ramberg

Lillian Risberg

Nina Vatsoy

Stefan Jauer

Eva Skoglund

Jeanette Almén

Bettan Almqvist

Ebba Oljemark

Pino Kaatari-Bernstrom

Agneta Ramberg

81. AQHA 3360: Novice Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 6

Jacks Last Clu
Light Of Crimson
Classy Crescent
Docs Biddy Buddy
Zippos Trendsetter
Lopin Joe Hotrodder

Tina Marie Ostgard
Anna Fandriks
Ingela Pettersson
Agnetha Jonsson
Marie Lundgvist
Eva McFadden

8av 14

Tina Marie Ostgard
Anna Fandriks
Ingela Pettersson
Agneta Jonsson
Marie Lundgvist

Terence McFadden
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Show Harvest Festival (2008-10-09-2008-10-12)

Back# Horse's Name
82. AQHA 2360: Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 3

77
116
120

111
37
36

107
36

131
93
111
37

21
125

32
171
77
179
155
124
119
75
88
117

170
119
82
141
e
173
155
88
51

131

39

168

85

Classy Crescent
Docs King Calibar
Docs Biddy Buddy

Rider's Name

Ingela Pettersson
Emilie Stiwing

Agnetha Jonsson

Owner's Name

Ingela Pettersson
Emilie Stiwing

Agneta Jonsson

83. AQHA 5400: Novice Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Be Aech Hollywood
Stressless Dress Era

Mees Cloudberry Hill

Karina Lonhoiden
Jessie Melén

Moa Berglund

Karina Lonhoyden
Jessie Melén

Moa Berglund

84. AQHA 4400: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Beso Del Gallo

Mees Cloudberry Hill
Tender N Honor

TL Smart Chic Emelie
Bubblegum Bill

Be Aech Hollywood

Stressless Dress Era

Ebba Lange

Moa Berglund
Elin Engblom
Maria Arvidsson
Kristin Saeta
Karina Lonhoiden

Jessie Melén

Veronica Lange
Moa Berglund
Elin Engblom
Maria Arvidsson
Kristin Saeta
Karina Lonhoyden

Jessie Melén

85. AQHA 1422: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Just Jazz N Jam

Snappy Kakkie

86. AQHA 3340: Novice Amateur Reining - Shown:

Bueno Black Gun
Whiz It Worth It
Classy Crescent

Gc Dry Herman
Lopin Joe Hotrodder
Crimsonici

Miss Celia Glo

Bad Like My Dad
Cute Cats Rosalinda

Cal For Joy

Jonna Gullberg

Ann-Cathrine Olsson

Therese Lunder

UIf Andersson

Ingela Pettersson
Joergen Carlstroem
Eva McFadden
Johanna Skoeldheden
Ing-Louise Jonsson
Elisabeth Polheimer
Monica Larsson

Tord Andersson

87. AQHA 2340: Amateur Reining - Shown: 20

RTR Caliente
Miss Celia Glo

Winnies Doc Olena

Whambam Thank U Mam

Classy Crescent
Hollywood Firestar
Lopin Joe Hotrodder
Cute Cats Rosalinda

Colonel B Rooster

UIf Andersson
Ing-Louise Jonsson
Sofia Sj6berg
Henrik Fitinghoff
Ingela Pettersson
Anna-Karin Halleby
Eva McFadden
Monica Larsson
Jan-Owe Wiklund

Malin Jansson

Ann-Cathrine Olsson
16

Therese Lunder

UIf Andersson

Ingela Pettersson

Joergen & Joergen Carlstroem

Terence McFadden
Johanna Skoeldheden
Ing-Louise Jonsson
Elisabeth Polheimer
Monica Larsson

Tord Andersson

Veronika Andersson
Ing-Louise Jonsson
Lena Sjoberg
Henrik Fitinghoff
Ingela Pettersson
Anna-Karin Halleby
Terence McFadden
Monica Larsson
Jan-Owe Wiklund

88. AQHA 5340: Novice Youth Reining AA - Shown: 5

TL Smart Chic Emelie
Nics Ashley Kid

Little Jackis Joy

Im Boots Too

Buffy Dun It

Maria Arvidsson
Annika Johansson
Michaela Dynemar
Malin Engeli

Kristin Fallgren
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Maria Arvidsson
Annika Johansson
Michaela Dynemar
Malin Engeli

Helena Fallgren
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Allen Carl
Doug McCuistion Show Harvest Festival (2008-10-09-2008-10-12)
Place Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
89. ALLB 81420: Allbreeds Western Pleasure AA - Shown: 11
1 1 89  Zippos Trendsetter Marie Lundqvist Marie Lundqvist
2 127 Hampus Eleonore Danielsson Eleonore Danielsson
3 3 93  Bubblegum Bill Kristin Saeta Kristin Saeta
4 2 163 Classy Jacks Cowlady Tina Marie Ostgard Marian Stensbol
5 6 130 FG Cee Me Go Lacy Malin Torstensson
6 5 1 Heeza Dun Tari Ebba Oljemark Ebba Oljemark
7 4 151 Stone Reef Monica Karlberg Monica Karlberg
8 9 60 Barcos Fancy Cat Maria Malmsjo B Maria Malmsjo B
9 30 Tender Dodger Agneta Ramberg Agneta Ramberg
7 19  Miss Tequila Courage Elin Dahm Elin Dahm
8 138 Whizard Of Jazz Stefan Jauer Stefan Jauer
100. AQHA 3380: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 17
1 2 21 JustJazz N Jam Malin Jansson Malin Jansson
2 1 164  Innovative Jac Marian Stensbol Marian Stensbol
3 5 149 Jacks Last Clu Tina Marie Ostgard Tina Marie Ostgard
4 4 110 Gunnes Florry Cat Bettan Almqvist Bettan Almqvist
5 3 61  Just Caress Jeanette Almén Jeanette Almén
6 6 77  Classy Crescent Ingela Pettersson Ingela Pettersson
7 8 65  Silver Special Alexa Linda Melnik Anette Melnik
8 7 53 Show Me Samson Lotta Lévgren Lotta Lovgren
9 9 72  Cow Cuttin Boogie Maria Yttermyr Maria Yttermyr
101. AQHA 5380: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 3
1 1 36  Mees Cloudberry Hill Moa Berglund Moa Berglund
2 3 37  Stressless Dress Era Jessie Melén Jessie Melén
3 2 107 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange
102. AQHA 2380: Amateur Trail - Shown: 15
1 1 89  Zippos Trendsetter Marie Lundqvist Marie Lundqvist
2 4 116 Docs King Calibar Emilie Stiwing Emilie Stiwing
3 2 53 Show Me Samson Lotta Lovgren Lotta Lovgren
4 6 21 JustJazz N Jam Malin Jansson Malin Jansson
5 3 164  Innovative Jac Marian Stensbol Marian Stensbol
6 5 149 Jacks Last Clu Tina Marie Ostgard Tina Marie Ostgard
7 8 110 Gunnes Florry Cat Bettan Almgvist Bettan Almgvist
8 7 61  Just Caress Jeanette Almén Jeanette Almén
9 9 77  Classy Crescent Ingela Pettersson Ingela Pettersson
105. AQHA 5520: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
1 1 36  Mees Cloudberry Hill Moa Berglund Moa Berglund
2 3 142  Caanans Ms Nellie Sofia Hasselgren Marica Lahdo
111 Be Aech Hollywood Karina Lonhoiden Karina Lonhoyden
106. AQHA 4520: Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
1 2 107 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange
2 1 3 Tender N Honor Elin Engblom Elin Engblom
3 111 Be Aech Hollywood Karina Lonhoiden Karina Lonhoyden
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Place Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
108. AQHA 3520: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
1 1 61  Just Caress Jeanette Almén Jeanette Almén
2 3 164  Innovative Jac Marian Stensbol Marian Stensbol
3 2 81  Splash Lucky Scoop Malin Sakskilde Malin Sakskilde
4 4 65  Silver Special Alexa Linda Melnik Anette Melnik
109. AQHA 2520: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
1 3 53 Show Me Samson Lotta Lévgren Lotta Lovgren
2 1 68 Tender Don Giovanni Amanda Skoglund Eva Skoglund
3 2 61  Just Caress Jeanette Almén Jeanette Almén
110. ALLB 84125: Allbreeds Lead Line AA - Shown: 2
1 1 1 Heeza Dun Tari Marie Andersson Ebba Oljemark
1 1 131 TL Smart Chic Emelie Esther Karlsson Maria Arvidsson
111. SQHABC C1380: SQHA Breeders Classic Trail - Shown: 5
1 1 53 Show Me Samson Lotta Lévgren Lotta Lovgren
2 2 138 Whizard Of Jazz Ann-Cathrine Olsson Stefan Jauer
3 3 101 Doc Sudden Catalyst Mari Olander Mari Olander
4 4 73  Light Of Crimson Anna Fandriks Anna Fandriks
112. SQHABC C1420: SQHA Breeders Classic Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
1 1 109 Gators Angeleyes Lena Opsahl Sara Appelgren
2 2 53 Show Me Samson Lotta Lévgren Lotta Lovgren
3 3 138 Whizard Of Jazz Ann-Cathrine Olsson Stefan Jauer
4 4 106 A Dusty Little Devil Peter Ljungberg Victoria Calvert
5 7 55 QQ Miss Money Penny Christina Petsén Christina Petsén
6 5 35 ImaHoly Dollar Anna Bernstrom Pino Kaatari-Bernstrom
7 6 175 QQ ImaToy Too TILL SALU Erik Brodin Maria Sander
113. SQHABF F1054: SQHA Breeders Futurity Yearling Mares - Shown: 2
1 1 145  Superiorzannaquixote Cecilia Nystrém Hakan Nystrom
2 2 162 A Lot Of Hi Tech Jenny Jonsson Jenny & Patrik Jonsson
114. SQHABF F1056: SQHA Breeders Futurity 3 Year Old Mares - Shown: 7
1 1 71  WhizCDolt Tina Géransson Tina Goransson
2 2 158 Gators Casa Nova Eliza Soderkvist Eliza Soderkvist
3 3 109 Gators Angeleyes Sara Appelgren Sara Appelgren
4 4 76  Mockalena Ingela Pettersson Ingela Pettersson
5 7 55 QQ Miss Money Penny Christina Petsén Christina Petsén
6 5 56 Lancers Royal Pearl Gunnel Kohler Gunnel Kohler
7 6 175 QQ ImaToy Too TILL SALU Anna Axelsson Maria Sander
115. SQHABF F1030: SQHA Breeders Futurity Yearling Stallions &Gelding - Shown: 6
1 3 5  C My Credit Camilla Backe Camilla Backe
2 1 52  Bun Whiz Hakan Thomsson Pia Thomsson
3 5 161 Hitech Basshunter Jenny Jonsson Jenny & Patrik Jonsson
4 6 63  Pablos Sugarcube Madeleine Stiwing Maria Lindgvist
5 4 66  Zantana Catalyst Linda Melnik Angelika Johansson
6 2 83  Gators Tuff Trouble Tom Jakobsson Heli Jakobsson-Turunen
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Back# Horse's Name
116. SQHABF F1033: SQHA Breeders Futurity 3 Year Old Stallions & Geld - Shown: 3

1 1 35

Place Place Rider's Name Owner's Name

Ima Holy Dollar Anna Bernstrom Pino Kaatari-Bernstrom

2 2 104 Great Crim Salabim Frida Odeberg Hakan Odeberg
3 3 106 A Dusty Little Devil Victoria Calvert Victoria Calvert
117. SQHABF F1340: SQHA Breeders Futurity Reining - Shown: 5
1 1 108 Im Crimson Cockie Lena Opsahl UIf Svensson
2 2 82  Winnies Doc Olena Sofia Sj6berg Lena Sjdberg
3 3 124  Crimsonici Johan Fridberger Johanna Skoeldheden
4 4 99  Jacs Double Doc Ida Sjogren-Daun Ida Sjogren-Daun
5 5 118 Professors Quixote Birgitta Freter Birgitta Freter
118. SQHABC C1340: SQHA Breeders Classic Reining - Shown: 3
1 2 118 Professors Quixote Birgitta Freter Birgitta Freter
1 1 2 Little M Snapshot Maria Fogmar Maria Fogmar
3 3 82  Winnies Doc Olena Sofia Sj6berg Lena Sjdberg
119. AQHA 1342: Senior Reining - Shown: 21
1 8 170 RTR Caliente UIf Andersson Veronika Andersson
2 2 114  Hotrodden Chick Staffan Nielsen Marlene Koorn
3 5 11 Ima Smart Little Fox Emelie Holmstedt Nina Swenson
4 1 94 Mr Huckleberry Twist Helene Hokkanen Helene Hokkanen
5 4 12 Mornings Apple Jac Fredrik Thunman Annika Thunman
6 3 95  Whizards Enchantress Helene Hokkanen Helene Hokkanen
7 6 179 Gc Dry Herman Joergen Carlstroem Joergen & Joergen Carlstroem
8 7 43  Royal Buzzie Chic Mona Goransson Sven Ringdahl
9 123 Clean My Boots Johan Fridberger Sofia Persson

9 133 Im A Major Fella Asa Hallgren Asa Hallgren
120. NSBA 72380: NSBA Non Pro Trail AA - Shown: 3

1 - 36  Mees Cloudberry Hill Moa Berglund Moa Berglund
121. NSBA 71380: NSBA Open Trail AA - Shown: 3
1 - 36  Mees Cloudberry Hill Moa Berglund Moa Berglund
2 - 125 Snappy Kakkie Ann-Cathrine Olsson Ann-Cathrine Olsson
3 - 72  Cow Cuttin Boogie Ann-Cathrine Olsson Maria Yttermyr

122. AQHA 1382: Senior Trail - Shown: 7
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1 1 21  JustJazz N Jam Jonna Gullberg Malin Jansson

2 2 116 Docs King Calibar Emilie Stiwing Emilie Stiwing

3 3 125 Snappy Kakkie Ann-Cathrine Olsson Ann-Cathrine Olsson
4 4 173 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby
5 7 149 Jacks Last Clu Tina Marie Ostgard Tina Marie Ostgard
6 6 36  Mees Cloudberry Hill Moa Berglund Moa Berglund

7 5 65  Silver Special Alexa Linda Melnik Anette Melnik
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Place Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
125. AQHA 3400: Novice Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 13
1 2 149 Jacks Last Clu Tina Marie Ostgard Tina Marie Ostgard
2 8 124  Crimsonici Johanna Skoeldheden Johanna Skoeldheden
3 1 73  Light Of Crimson Anna Fandriks Anna Fandriks
4 4 110 Gunnes Florry Cat Bettan Almqvist Bettan Almqvist
5 9 72  Cow Cuttin Boogie Maria Yttermyr Maria Yttermyr
6 3 138 Whizard Of Jazz Stefan Jauer Stefan Jauer
7 75 Bad Like My Dad Elisabeth Polheimer Elisabeth Polheimer
8 7 120 Docs Biddy Buddy Agnetha Jonsson Agneta Jonsson
9 69 Peppys Caol lla Pia Zai Hans Zai
5 65  Silver Special Alexa Linda Melnik Anette Melnik
6 164  Innovative Jac Marian Stensbol Marian Stensbol
126. AQHA 2400: Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 11
1 3 53 Show Me Samson Lotta Lévgren Lotta Lovgren
2 1 173 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby Anna-Karin Halleby
3 4 149 Jacks Last Clu Tina Marie Ostgard Tina Marie Ostgard
4 8 65  Silver Special Alexa Linda Melnik Anette Melnik
5 5 68  Tender Don Giovanni Amanda Skoglund Eva Skoglund
6 6 120 Docs Biddy Buddy Agnetha Jonsson Agneta Jonsson
7 2 110 Gunnes Florry Cat Bettan Almqvist Bettan Almqvist
8 7 61  Just Caress Jeanette Almén Jeanette Almén
9 9 138 Whizard Of Jazz Stefan Jauer Stefan Jauer
128. AQHA 1360: Western Riding - Shown: 5
1 1 116 Docs King Calibar Emilie Stiwing Emilie Stiwing
2 2 120 Docs Biddy Buddy Agnetha Jonsson Agneta Jonsson
3 3 21  JustJazz N Jam Jonna Gullberg Malin Jansson
4 4 125 Snappy Kakkie Ann-Cathrine Olsson Ann-Cathrine Olsson
129. NSBA 72420: NSBA Non Pro Western Pleasure AA - Shown: 3
1 - 87  Miss April Sunshine Veronica Karlsson Veronica Karlsson
2 - 93  Bubblegum Bill Kristin Saeta Kristin Saeta
130. NSBA 71420: NSBA Open Western Pleasure AA - Shown: 1
1 - 87  Miss April Sunshine Veronica Karlsson Veronica Karlsson
131. AQHA 3420: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
1 1 89  Zippos Trendsetter Marie Lundgvist Marie Lundgvist
2 2 121 Keeping Me Hot Nina Vatsoy Nina Vatsoy
3 5 40 Lets Jazz N Swing Lillian Risberg Lillian Risberg
4 6 81  Splash Lucky Scoop Malin Sakskilde Malin Sakskilde
5 3 110 Gunnes Florry Cat Bettan Almgvist Bettan Almgqvist
6 4 138 Whizard Of Jazz Stefan Jauer Stefan Jauer
7 7 55 QQ Miss Money Penny Christina Petsén Christina Petsén
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Place Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
132. AQHA 2420: Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
1 1 21 JustJazz N Jam Malin Jansson Malin Jansson
2 2 89  Zippos Trendsetter Marie Lundqvist Marie Lundqvist
3 3 121  Keeping Me Hot Nina Vatsoy Nina Vatsoy
4 4 53 Show Me Samson Lotta Lévgren Lotta Lovgren
5 5 40 Lets Jazz N Swing Lillian Risberg Lillian Risberg
6 8 1 Heeza Dun Tari Ebba Oljemark Ebba Oljemark
7 9 31 Blazie Spark Gear Kenneth Wetterlund Kenneth Wetterlund
8 10 18 Watch That Badger Christer Hoglund Christer Hoglund
9 6 68  Tender Don Giovanni Amanda Skoglund Eva Skoglund
10 7 110 Gunnes Florry Cat Bettan Almqvist Bettan Almqvist
135. AQHA 1341: Junior Reining - Shown: 26
1 1 8 Cody B Okies Pride Joakim Pettersson Emil Karlsson
2 3 118 Professors Quixote Birgitta Freter Birgitta Freter
3 4 75 Bad Like My Dad Johan Fridberger Elisabeth Polheimer
4 96  Lil Conquistador Helene Hokkanen Peter Eggert
5 2 80  Reminic In Color Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
6 7 39 Nics Ashley Kid Annika Johansson Annika Johansson
7 5 108 Im Crimson Cockie Lena Opsahl UIf Svensson
8 6 177 Roosta By The Bay Staffan Nielsen Rolf Westgaard
9 8 2 Little M Snapshot Maria Fogmar Maria Fogmar
9 67  Doc Peppys Julie Staffan Nielsen Jan-ake Leandersson
136. AQHA 4380: Youth Trail - Shown: 5
1 1 3 Tender N Honor Elin Engblom Elin Engblom
2 2 131 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson Maria Arvidsson
3 3 93  Bubblegum Bill Kristin Saeta Kristin Saeta
4 4 37  Stressless Dress Era Jessie Melén Jessie Melén
5 5 107 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange
137. AQHA 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 10
1 1 183 Jacs Little Devil Felicia Linnér Claes Linner
2 2 39  Nics Ashley Kid Annika Johansson Annika Johansson
3 3 131 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson Maria Arvidsson
4 4 168 Little Jackis Joy Michaela Dynemar Michaela Dynemar
5 6 79  Freckled Little Leo Martine Haldammen Fam Haldammen
6 5 80  Reminic In Color Cecilie Haldammen Fam Haldammen
7 7 112 Mrs Gentle Jackie Janni Torvaldsson Janni Torvaldsson
138. AQHA 4420: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
1 2 107 Beso Del Gallo Ebba Lange Veronica Lange
2 3 142 Caanans Ms Nellie Sofia Hasselgren Marica Lahdo
3 1 3 Tender N Honor Elin Engblom Elin Engblom
4 4 37  Stressless Dress Era Jessie Melén Jessie Melén
5 5 93  Bubblegum Bill Kristin Saeta Kristin Saeta
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